5900 Shepherd Mountain Cove  •  Austin, TX 78730
Phone: 512 / 794-0081 •  Fax: 512 / 794-0087  •  Toll Free: 800 / 950-8365
e-mail: sales@venkel.com  •  www.venkel.com
96
Common Mode Choke Coils
CMCC Series
This series is used in all applications where a wire wound common
mode choke is required in a chip type form.

EQUIVALENT CIRCUIT
(1) (2)
(4) (3)
(0.6)
(0.6)
(0.6)(0.6)
(1) (2)
(4) (3)
Remark: :      Electrode
( ) : Reference Value
Unit :  mm
Specification
	 Impedance1	 Rated	 Withstanding	 Rated2	 DC	 Insulation
Part Number	 at 100 MHz	 Voltage	 Voltage	 Current	 Resistance	 Resistance
	 (W)	 V (DC)	 V (DC)	 max (mA)	 max (W)	 min (MW)
CMCC1206900NT	 90	 50	 125	 370	 0.3	 10
CMCC1206161NT	 160	 50	 125	 340	 0.4	 10
CMCC1206261NT	 260	 50	 125	 310	 0.5	 10
CMCC1206601NT	 600	 50	 125	 260	 0.8	 10
CMCC1206102NT	 1000	 50	 125	 230	 1.0	 10
CMCC1206222NT	 2200	 50	 125	 200	 1.2	 10
CMCC 0805 (2012) Standard Series
2.0 ± 0.2
(L)
1.2 ± 0.2

EQUIVALENT CIRCUIT
(1) (2)
(4) (3)
(0.4)
(0.4)
(0.45)(0.45)
(1) (2)
(4) (3)
Remark: :      Electrode
( ) : Reference Value
Unit :  mm
Specification
	 Impedance1	 Rated	 Withstanding	 Rated2	 DC	 Insulation
Part Number	 at 100 MHz	 Voltage	 Voltage	 Current	 Resistance	 Resistance
	 (W)	 V (DC)	 V (DC)	 max (mA)	 max (W)	 min (MW)
CMCC0805670NT	 67	 50	 125	 400	 0.25	 10
CMCC0805900NT	 90	 50	 125	 330	 0.35	 10
CMCC0805121NT	 120	 50	 125	 370	 0.30	 10
CMCC0805181NT	 180	 50	 125	 330	 0.35	 10
CMCC0805261NT	 260	 50	 125	 300	 0.40	 10
CMCC0805371NT	 370	 50	 125	 280	 0.45	 10
1.	 Impedance is measured on a HP4287A
2.	 For 15˚C rise.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor